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Shenzhen Kingwire Electronics Co., Ltd., established in 2009 and is located in Shenzhen longgang with convenient
transportation access. Our company covers an area of 10000 square meters and has many professional employees. we have
excellent teams who focus on product development & design, quality control & inspection and company running. Our com-
pany has rich experience in the cable manufacturing industry, with a strong in house R & D team, we provide OEMand O D
M service. Our main products include patch cord, fiber optical cable, lan cable, telephone cable, module and patch panel
and other accessories products. And has multiple independent research and development patents, our products comply
with international standard, the product have been sold directly throughout the global country, for example they are ex-
ported to U K, Germany, Hungary, Poland, the United States, Australia, Japan, South Korea and Southeast Asia. Adhering to
the business principle of mutual benefits, we have had a reliable reputation among our customers because of our profes-
sional services, quality products and competitive prices. Besides, we are making great efforts to develop new products to
meet different requirements. If you have any new ideas or concepts for the products, please feel free to contact us. We

warmly welcome customers from at home and abroad to establish cooperation and create a bright future with us together.
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Daily Output with international standards
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Eighteen years of focus on the production and
development of network cable
and Lan cable
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With perfect product system and multiple production lines,
allowing you to pick up the goods in one stop.
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ZUTERAR, BEMRESENm

Professional engineering technology, independent
research and development of products
suitable for you
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Advanced production test equipment
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HIGH FIRE RETARDANT GIGABIT ULTRA-THIN OUTDOOR SFTP NETWORK CABLE QUICK
NETWORK CABLE SHIELDED FLAT CABLE WATERPROOF CABLE CONNECT DEVICE
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(" FIBER OPTICAL CABLE )

TizBER LT

BIR/ZE B5/XE Type: Single Mode/Multi-Mode,Single Core/Double Core

AR EIGE+ =S mARTAN+REEES Class A ceramic insert&High quality Corning Core&Kyocera insert

#0O:. LS/SC/FC/ST

FHRABERF. HEFCATA. LAN. HLFER, HAFODFEFL......

Apply to Fiber optic Communication Systems, Fiber-optic CATA, LAN, Fiber Optic Modul,Optic ODF Cabling System.
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EBFR 255, /SINGLE MODE 1 CORE

(' FIBER OPTICAL CABLE )
TIEBERITLT B

}H#571<<0.2dB[E]#5% =>50dB
Insertion Loss<0.2db ,Next=50db

( FC-FCHABE )

FC-FC

-
\ . ) 'i
(LC-LCH&FRKE ) ( SC-FCHLBE ) ( sC-LCHAFRkEE )
LC-LC SC-FC SC-LC

( SC-SCHABKE ) ( FC-LCH&FBKE ) (" FC-STH4FBKE )

SC-5C FC-LC FC-ST




( ST-STHEFBk4 ) (SC-STH4FBk% ) ( ST-LCHEBL )

ST-ST SC-5T ST-LC

Z1R e /MULTI-MODE 2 CORE

(FCFCRABE ) (FCLCH#RE ) (_FC-STeFRIE )
FC-FC FC-LC Feal

) \
) W)

gy
(LC-LCH4FBkE ) ( SC-FCH4FRkE ) ( sC-LCH&FRke )

LC-LC SC-FC SC-LC



FkZEOM3/10G MULTIMODE OM3

( LC-LCAHIKOM3 ) (" LC-FCHIKOM3 ) (" LC-STAJKOM3 )

LC-LC 10 GIGABIT OM3 LC-FC 10 GIGABIT OM3 LC-ST 10 GIGABIT OM3

R4kt 4t k4 /LEATHER FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE

(INDOOR/OUTDOOR FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE)

ZERN/EIMRZ Z itk

Mok PR 152
=M. SC-SC9/125

f@N: =0.3DB

IR LSZHIRKR T 3R R4 iR
TERE: -40TO +85°C
Product Description: Single Mode 1 core 2 steel
Port:SC-SC 9/125

Insertion:<0.3DB

Jacket:LSZH

Working Temperature:-40°C~85°C

ENRIR2IE2HW 2L FINRIRLIE 3L FEINRIR2IT 322
R &I t4T Bkek R It4TBkex R It4TBke%
INDOOR SINGLE MODE 2 CORE 2 STEEL WIRE OUTDOOR SINGLE MODE 1 CORE 3 STEEL WIRE OUTDOOR SINGLE MODE 2 CORE 3 STEEL WIRE

LEATHER FIBER PATCH CORD LEATHER FIBER PATCH CORD LEATHER FIBER PATCH CORD
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INDOOR LEATHER OPTICAL FIBER AND CABLE OUTDOOR LEATHER OPTICAL FIBER AND CABLE

#=. FH12-500B #=. FH23-500H

FEHR.ZRTE2WLZ, Z2R2E2WZ, ZIP1E3NLZ, ZIP203NZ
=R 1310%)F<0.36db/km ., B £1550=F<0.2db/km

3 [1:Sc-sC9/125

MRERIZ . ZHEEES. KYAE, ECRE

Hh4% - LSZH{R YR T B
e ae(ZA). Re(EH)

Iltem: indoor 1core 2steel, inddor 2core 2steel, outdoor 1core 3steel, outdoor 2core 3steel
Attenuation: wavelength 1310 attenutions0. 36db/ km, wavelength 1 550 attenutions0. 2db/km
Connector port: SC-SC9/125

Material process: Three-ring ceramic ferrule,YOFC fiber core, colored coating

Jacket: LSZH

Color: white(indoor), black(outdoor)

J05EE 14 22

s 1t 3 22

EARZICLTBzxsec, EINR LRI BhezR

INDOOR LEATHER OPTICAL FIBER AND CABLE CORE OUTDOOR LEATHER OPTICAL FIBER AND CABLE CORE
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Shenzhen Kingwire Electronics Co.,Ltd.

BBiE (Tel) :86-755-88852658 /15818654368

mRFE (E-mail) :hyman@kingwires.com

ik (Add) SR sd XEahkss 7 T X AL ] —#k

Building 1,No.5 Industrial Zone,Nanlian Community,LonggangStreet,Longgang
d District,Shenzhen,China.




